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DISTRIBUTED BY:

Pro Wood Finishes
14622 Southlawn Lane
Rockyville MD 20850
Ph: (301) 424-3033

Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques.
Variations may occur.
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M230-4720

Product
M230-4000
M230-4001
M230-4002
M230-4003
M230-4004
M230-4005
M230-4006
M230-4007
M230-4008
M230-4009
M230-4010
M230-4011
M230-4012
M230-4013
M230-4014
M230-4015
M230-4016
M230-4017
M230-4018
M230-4019
M230-4020
M230-4021
M230-4022
M230-4023
M230-4024
M230-4025
M230-4026
M230-4027
M230-4028
M230-4029
M230-4030
M230-4032
M230-4031
M230-4033
M230-4034
M230-4035
M230-4036
M230-4037
M230-4038
M230-4039
M230-4040
M230-4041
M230-4042
M230-4043

FIL-STIK® 72 PACK ASSORTMENT
Description

FIL-STIK® TOASTED CINNAMON 9730500TCM
FIL-STIK® PEPPER 9730500PP
FIL-STIK® MAIZE OAK 9730500MEO
FIL-STIK® PAPRIKA 9730500PKM
FIL-STIK® BUTTERNUT 9730500BNM
FIL-STIK® GINGER #9730500GM
FIL-STIK® BRONZE/OAK
FIL-STIK® CHESTNUT
FIL-STIK® NUTMEG/CHERRY
FIL-STIK® NATURAL HICKORY
FIL-STIK® NATURAL OAK/OAK
FIL-STIK® PAPRIKA
FIL-STIK® FAWN GLAZE 9730500FZM
FIL-STIK® MOCHA GLAZE 9730500MMZ
FIL-STIK® NUTMEG
FIL-STIK® NATURAL CHERRY
FIL-STIK® HONEY SPICE #9730500HS
FIL-STIK® CIDER
FIL-STIK® CHILI PEPPER
FIL-STIK® HARVEST
FIL-STIK® PARCHMENT 9730500A23
FIL-STIK® CARAMEL 9730500CRM
FIL-STIK® CHICKORY #9730500CG
FIL-STIK® CINNAMON 9730500CNAC
FIL-STIK® AMBER
FIL-STIK® SLATE/DUSK 9730500SLT/2835295
FIL-STIK® FAWN #9730500FN
FIL-STIK® BCJC-1/CINNAMON SUGAR
FIL-STIK® COGNAC HICKORY 9730500COH
FIL-STIK® SLATE GREY
FIL-STIK® GARDENIA 31-1000-506
FIL-STIK® CORDOVAN/PAPRIKA
FIL-STIK® EBONY MIST 2885631/12564787/4872669
FIL-STIK® ENGLISH SADDLE 2885641/12564878/8906349
FIL-STIK® CAFE 114049
FIL-STIK® PRALINE
FIL-STIK® NATURAL MAPLE
FIL-STIK® CHERRY CIDER 12564761/4099446

FIL-STIK® OAK/HICKORY LT NATURAL 2885626/1088459/12564944

FIL-STIK® ARTISAN BRONZE 2885643/12564894/4872701
FIL-STIK® OASIS O.A.

FIL-STIK® BURGUNDY

FIL-STIK® SUNSET #9730500SU

FIL-STIK® HICKORY NATURAL DARK 2885624/12564928/4231452
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M230-4044
M230-4045
M230-4046
M230-4047
M230-4048
M230-4049
M230-4050
M230-4051
M230-4052
M230-4053
M230-4054
M230-4055
M230-4056
M230-4057
M230-4058
M230-4059
M230-4060
M230-4061
M230-4062
M230-4063
M230-4064
M230-4065
M230-4066
M230-4067
M230-4068
M230-4069
M230-4070
M230-4071

FIL-STIK® CABERNET #9730500CBN

FIL-STIK® ROYAL

FIL-STIK® NATURAL #9730500NA

FIL-STIK® GINGER GLAZE #9730500GNM

FIL-STIK® SUNRISE

FIL-STIK® TOFFEE #9730500TF

FIL-STIK® MAPLE PAPRIKA 2885639/12564852/4775557

FIL-STIK® CHOCOLATE CHERRY/COGNAC MAPLE #9730500CZC

FIL-STIK® MIRAGE

FIL-STIK® OAK MEDIUM 2885645/12564910/1087469
FIL-STIK® OAK/HICKORY CIDER 2885625/12564936/6050215
FIL-STIK® SADDLE/CIDER CHERRY 12564761

FIL-STIK® MAPLE NATURAL 1586064

FIL-STIK® LIGHT FAWN

FIL-STIK® EVENTIDE

FIL-STIK® CHESTNUT #9730500CNM

FIL-STIK® AMARETTO 15663198/HONEY

FIL-STIK® DAWN 114029

FIL-STIK® MOCHA

FIL-STIK® AUTUMN BLUSH #9730500AB

FIL-STIK® PRALINE 9730500PRL/CARAMEL/HARVEST 2834922
FIL-STIK® BLACK GLAZE/KAFFE #9730500EG

FIL-STIK® CHERRY PAPRIKA 2885632/12564795/9279126
FIL-STIK® SEDONA MAPLE 2885642/12564886/6223663
FIL-STIK® SABLE MAPLE 2885640/12564860/7538291
FIL-STIK® MAPLE CARAMEL/TOFFEE #3323441

FIL-STIK® PEPPERCORN 9730500PPC/SM HAZELNUT
FIL-STIK® KONA 2885636/12564829/11924370/MOCHA




Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques.
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M230-7201
Product
M230-0100
M230-0202
M230-0334
M230-0412
M230-1506
M230-0275
M230-0222
M230-0402
M230-0503
M230-0331
M230-0303
M230-9846
M230-0401
M230-8359
M230-0332
M230-0415
M230-0330
M230-6869
M230-0102
M230-0360
M230-0300
M230-0504
M230-0233
M230-1516
M230-0101
M230-0329
M230-0240
M230-1522
M230-0411
M230-9831
M230-D404
M230-0237
M230-0225
M230-0333
M230-L404
M230-0206
M230-9833
M230-2052
M230-0236
M230-0207
M230-0234
M230-0229
M230-9842
M230-0408

FIL-STIK® 72 PACK STANDARD ASSORTMENT 2

Description
FIL-STIK® NATURAL
FIL-STIK® WHITE
FIL-STIK® OFF WHITE
FIL-STIK® ANTIQUE WHITE
FIL-STIK® PROVINCIAL WHITE
FIL-STIK® SEAFOAM/CREME
FIL-STIK® BLONDE
FIL-STIK® CHAMPAGNE
FIL-STIK® DRIFTWOOD
FIL-STIK® PICKLE FROST
FIL-STIK® BEIGE TONE
FIL-STIK® CLEAR MAPLE
FIL-STIK® ALMOND/INTERIOR PUTTY
FIL-STIK® INTERIOR MAPLE
FIL-STIK® LIGHT NORDIC OAK
FIL-STIK® LIGHT GOLDEN OAK
FIL-STIK® SAND STONE
FIL-STIK® NATURAL IV
FIL-STIK® NATURAL TONE
FIL-STIK® HONEY MAPLE
FIL-STIK® FONTANA-NEW
FIL-STIK® WINTER PINE
FIL-STIK® WHEAT
FIL-STIK® PINE/BUTTERSCOTCH
FIL-STIK® NATURAL AMBER
FIL-STIK® FIESTA
FIL-STIK® COLONIAL MAPLE/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® STATESMAN OAK
FIL-STIK® NUTMEG
FIL-STIK® BAMBOO
FIL-STIK® DARK FRUITWOOD
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM ROCK MAPLE
FIL-STIK® MAPLE ROCK
FIL-STIK® HERITAGE OAK
FIL-STIK® LIGHT FRUITWOOD
FIL-STIK® LIGHT WALNUT
FIL-STIK® DARK GOLDEN OAK
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM OAK/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® MAPLE BROWN/CAPPUCINO
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM DARK WALNUT
FIL-STIK® BROWN MAHOGANY/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® LIGHT FRUITWOOD #2
FIL-STIK® CHERRY/NUTMEG
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M230-0307
M230-9843
M230-9841
M230-9840
M230-9834
M230-9837
M230-8135
M230-9839
M230-9848
M230-9847
M230-9838
M230-9835
M230-0115
M230-0218
M230-0227
M230-0358
M230-0209
M230-0224
M230-2000
M230-4029
M230-0131
M230-2001
M230-4071
M230-11768
M230-1530
M230-0037
M230-4036
M230-0140

FIL-STIK® HEARTWOOD CHERRY
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM FRUITWOOD
FIL-STIK® HONEY WALNUT

FIL-STIK® CANDLELIGHT CHERRY
FIL-STIK® GUNSTOCK WALNUT/CHESTNUT
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM HICKORY/SM RYE
FIL-STIK® BAY/CHERRY

FIL-STIK® RUSTIC CHERRY

FIL-STIK® LIGHT BROWN MAHOGANY
FIL-STIK® RED BROWN MAHOGANY
FIL-STIK® OLD WORLD MAHOGANY
FIL-STIK® HERITAGE CHERRY/CHESTNUT
FIL-STIK® DEEP MAHOGANY

FIL-STIK® LIGHT RED MAHOGANY/CRANBERRY
FIL-STIK® DARK RED MAHOGANY
FIL-STIK® DARK WALNUT

FIL-STIK® EXTRA DARK WALNUT
FIL-STIK® BLACK/JAVA

FIL-STIK® STONE

FIL-STIK® SLATE GREY

FIL-STIK® ARCTIC

FIL-STIK® ASH

FIL-STIK® KONA

FIL-STIK® PEBBLE GREY/SHALE
FIL-STIK® PEPPERCORN

FIL-STIK® DOVE/DOVER WHITE

FIL-STIK® NATURAL MAPLE

FIL-STIK® NAVEL BLUE




Mohawk Finishing Products
Division of RPM Wood Finishes Group, Inc.
Contents List
July 30, 2018

Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques.
Variations may occur.

R . (. [ . U UL UL UL UL L UL UL UL UL UL (UL U O U U (UL G U QUL QUL QUL G\ U\ QU (U (O (P O (UL (UL (UL (UL UL L (S N

M230-7202
Product
M231-8618
M231-0406
M231-0403
M231-9844
M231-9483
M231-5022
M231-9852
M231-10164
M231-5025
M231-5019
M231-7898
M231-8981
M231-0428
M231-8154
M231-8126
M231-4416
M231-9858
M231-9005
M231-8040
M231-9196
M231-7894
M231-6680
M231-8652
M231-9851
M231-6870
M231-0426
M231-2294
M231-0221
M231-4627
M231-6355
M231-9114
M231-9856
M231-1476
M231-8087
M231-9853
M231-5020
M231-5021
M231-0314
M231-9836
M231-9855
M231-10104
M231-9850
M231-8413
M231-0321

FIL-STIK® 72 PACK ASSORTMENT 3
Description
FIL-STIK® WHITE ARCTIC 901347
FIL-STIK® SALEM MAPLE
FIL-STIK® WHITEWASH
FIL-STIK® BONE WHITE
FIL-STIK® TERRACE PLACE-ANTIQUE WHITE
FIL-STIK® WINTER HAVEN 2679
FIL-STIK® PUTTY
FIL-STIK® AMERICAN HEWN-WHITE
FIL-STIK® SILK BACKGROUND
FIL-STIK® YELLOW 1468
FIL-STIK® NATURAL MAPLE II/AMBER
FIL-STIK® SOUMI
FIL-STIK® NATURAL MAPLE
FIL-STIK® OATMEAL MAPLE
FIL-STIK® OAK FROST II/CHAMPAGNE
FIL-STIK® FROST
FIL-STIK® SANDSTONE/OAK
FIL-STIK® CHAMPAGNE I
FIL-STIK® MAPLE FROST
FIL-STIK® OLYMPIA/NATURAL
FIL-STIK® NATURAL OAK
FIL-STIK® WHEAT II
FIL-STIK® SANDLEWOOD
FIL-STIK® KHAKI
FIL-STIK® MEADOW OAK/NATURAL/RATTAN
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM OAK Il
FIL-STIK® MAPLE/CARAMEL/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® HONEY
FIL-STIK® SPICE
FIL-STIK® CHARTER OAK/OREGANO
FIL-STIK® EARTHTONE
FIL-STIK® COUNTRY FRENCH PARISIAN BLUE/OYSTER
FIL-STIK® GRAY
FIL-STIK® STONE
FIL-STIK® ANTIQUE LIGHT BLUE
FIL-STIK® SAGE 1101
FIL-STIK® GREEN 1468
FIL-STIK® AMERICAN GREEN
FIL-STIK® HUNTER GREEN
FIL-STIK® COUNTRY FRENCH RED
FIL-STIK® SYY RED
FIL-STIK® ANTIQUE LIGHT RED/HOLLY BERRY
FIL-STIK® BUTTERSCOTCH CHERRY
FIL-STIK® CHERRY PAPRIKA

m—
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M231-9007
M231-8412
M231-8096
M231-9830
M231-10165
M231-9832
M231-0390
M231-1478
M231-8724
M231-8326
M231-9033
M231-10167
M231-8226
M231-10166
M231-10103
M231-9854
M231-9862
M231-9923
M231-9864
M231-7635
M231-10173
M231-10168
M231-9860
M231-10169
M231-10170
M231-10172
M230-4062
M230-4008

FIL-STIK® CIDER/CAPPUCINO/CHESTNUT
FIL-STIK® CHERRY COGNAC

FIL-STIK® AUTUMN BLUSH

FIL-STIK® AUTUMN MAPLE

FIL-STIK® AMERICAN HEWN-RED/BRITTANY
FIL-STIK® DEEP CHERRY/BURGUNDY
FIL-STIK® DARK CHERRY

FIL-STIK® VAN DYKE BROWN

FIL-STIK® CHARCOAL

FIL-STIK® CHARCOAL GREY

FIL-STIK® NEWPORT-EBONIZED CHERRY
FIL-STIK® SY CASUAL BLUE

FIL-STIK® BLACK #2

FIL-STIK® AMERICAN HEWN-GREEN
FIL-STIK® SYY GREEN

FIL-STIK® ANTIQUE LIGHT GREEN
FIL-STIK® CHAMPAGNE

FIL-STIK® AMBER WHITE

FIL-STIK® MERLOT/CHERRY/CHESTNUT
FIL-STIK® MIST

FIL-STIK® TUSCANY

FIL-STIK® BLUE

FIL-STIK® AMALFI MILANO

FIL-STIK® CAYMAN BLUE

FIL-STIK® PEARL/OAK

FIL-STIK® SAVANNAH GREEN

FIL-STIK® MOCHA

FIL-STIK® NUTGEG/CHERRY




